
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/6/2025 - 3/6/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/06/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/06/2025 00:46 WELFARE 5305 VIA DEL CIELO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/06/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/06/2025 01:01 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/06/2025 01:33 ASSISTAN 3730 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/06/2025 01:38 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/06/2025 01:45 CLOSEPA 530 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/06/2025 01:57 CLOSEPA 2020 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/06/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1190 HARRISON RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/06/2025 02:15 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/06/2025 02:27 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/06/2025 02:46 ASSTDEPT 4354 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/06/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/06/2025 03:05 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/06/2025 03:06 ALARMBU
S

3298 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/06/2025 03:21 DISORDER 4501-E302 SAN IGNACIO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/06/2025 03:28 ALARMRE
S

1111 CALLE CATALINA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/06/2025 03:28 CLOSEPA 121 SIRINGO RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/06/2025 03:41 ASSTFIRE 111 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/06/2025 04:06 CLOSEPA 121 SIRINGO RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/06/2025 04:51 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/06/2025 04:54 TRAFHAZ 4041 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/06/2025 05:44 TRAFHAZ 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/06/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

03/06/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/06/2025 06:03 SUSPPER 4360 RODEO RD A231  WHITE, COREY

03/06/2025 06:19 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/06/2025 06:30 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/06/2025 06:33 STALLEDM RODEO RD/CALLE CALMO A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-002332 03/06/2025 06:33 DEATH   3028 BONITAS LOOP I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/06/2025 06:53 DISORDER 4501-E202 SAN IGNACIO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/06/2025 07:29 SUSPVEH 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

03/06/2025 07:31 MVANONI
N

680 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/06/2025 07:36 FOLLOWU
P

1801-55 ESPINACITAS ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002333 03/06/2025 07:41 BURGMV  1171 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/06/2025 07:45 DISORDER PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A231  WHITE, COREY

03/06/2025 07:51 RAL     SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 
599 FRONTAGE RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/06/2025 08:01 911HU   2100 YUCCA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

03/06/2025 08:02 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/06/2025 08:03 ALARMBU
S

7612 BACA LN C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/06/2025 08:04 ITEMLF  3650-102 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-002334 03/06/2025 08:18 SIMBATT 952 RICHARDS AVE A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/06/2025 08:25 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 08:28 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/06/2025 08:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-002336 03/06/2025 08:30 HARASS  3298 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/06/2025 08:31 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

03/06/2025 08:31 PARKED  4372 CENTER PL S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

2025-002337 03/06/2025 08:32 HARASS  1311-4 RUFINA LN A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/06/2025 08:48 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/06/2025 08:48 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/06/2025 08:48 PARKED  FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/06/2025 08:53 TRAFFIC 8438 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/06/2025 08:57 DEADANIM 2414 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 08:57 LARCENY 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/06/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/06/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/06/2025 09:10 ITEMLF  E ALAMEDA ST/EL ALAMO 
ST

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/06/2025 09:12 BURGMV  1346-D PACHECO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/06/2025 09:13 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/06/2025 09:27 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/06/2025 09:29 ABANDON BECKNER RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-002340 03/06/2025 09:48 WELFARE 1725 MONTANO ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/06/2025 10:00 PARKED  CALLE ELOY/ALTO ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/06/2025 10:10 SUSPVEH 2071 S PACHECO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/06/2025 10:13 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/06/2025 10:14 DISORDER 3140 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA
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03/06/2025 10:28 RAL     2011 AGUA FRIA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/06/2025 10:30 TRAFFIC 1903 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-002339 03/06/2025 10:38 ASSTDEPT 100 SIRINGO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002338 03/06/2025 10:46 FRAUD   1207 LA RAMBLA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/06/2025 10:54 ANIMWELF 6430 HICKORY ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/06/2025 11:04 CLOSEPA 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 11:05 SUSPPER 4715 AIRPORT RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/06/2025 11:08 ASSISTAN 214 CALLE LEMA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/06/2025 11:11 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/06/2025 11:15 CLOSEPA 2685 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/06/2025 11:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/06/2025 11:20 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/06/2025 11:22 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/06/2025 11:25 RAL     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 11:27 MVANONI
N

VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/EXIT 276A ON

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/06/2025 11:41 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002341 03/06/2025 11:53 PSYCH   1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/06/2025 11:57 CLOSEPA 628 CALLE DE VALDEZ D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/06/2025 12:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/06/2025 12:14 CRIMTRES 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/06/2025 12:15 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/06/2025 12:21 DEADANIM CAMINO 
ZOZOBRA/ZOZOBRA LN

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 12:31 SUSPPER 4200 BECKNER RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/06/2025 12:37 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002343 03/06/2025 12:44 STRAY   609 FRANKLIN AVE S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/06/2025 12:48 DEADANIM 190 MICHELLE LN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 12:49 DEADANIM PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT 
RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/06/2025 12:50 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/06/2025 13:01 DISORDER ENTRADA 
NORTE/PROMENADE BLVD

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/06/2025 13:02 SUSPPER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/06/2025 13:04 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/06/2025 13:22 CLOSEPA CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/06/2025 13:27 CIVILPAP 2872 TRADES WEST RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002344 03/06/2025 13:30 DOMESTIC 5200-9210 BECKNER RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002346 03/06/2025 13:31 DISORDER 1489 ZEPOL RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN
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2025-002350 03/06/2025 13:33 DOMESTIC 5313 JOSHUA LN B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/06/2025 13:44 DISORDER 501 N GUADALUPE ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/06/2025 13:45 ANIMWELF 1720 SIRI DHARMA CT S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/06/2025 13:47 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002347 03/06/2025 13:52 WELFARE 6599 JAGUAR DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/06/2025 13:58 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 13:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-002367 03/06/2025 14:05 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/06/2025 14:29 WELFARE 1801-126 ESPINACITAS ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/06/2025 14:31 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-002345 03/06/2025 14:36 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/06/2025 14:43 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/06/2025 14:59 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/06/2025 15:07 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/06/2025 15:09 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/06/2025 15:16 FOLLOWU
P

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/06/2025 15:26 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/06/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/06/2025 15:30 ANIMWELF 2308 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 15:35 LARCENY 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/06/2025 15:36 DISORDER 2710 SAWMILL RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/06/2025 15:36 RAL     PLACITA REAL LOOP/CALLE 
PO AE PI

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/06/2025 15:38 NARCOTIC 2929 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/06/2025 15:45 RAL     W SAN MATEO RD/CALLE 
DE LA VUELTA

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 15:50 STALLEDM PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/06/2025 15:54 ALARMRE
S

120-SS S FEDERAL PL B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/06/2025 15:55 PSYCH   1600-B210 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/06/2025 15:56 MVANONI
N

ALTA VISTA ST/GALISTEO 
PKWY

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/06/2025 16:05 RAL     CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA/RUFINA ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-002351 03/06/2025 16:07 BURGMV  564 N GUADALUPE ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/06/2025 16:13 MVAPRIV 1547 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/06/2025 16:14 ABANDON 2925 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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03/06/2025 16:15 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/06/2025 16:22 SUSPPER 3466 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/06/2025 16:23 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/06/2025 16:30 TRAFFIC COLUMBIA ST/GALISTEO 
ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/06/2025 16:35 WELFARE 730 FRANKLIN AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/06/2025 16:53 ALARMBU
S

3569 ZAFARANO DR D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002357 03/06/2025 17:10 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/06/2025 17:11 BARKING 710-1/2 CAMINO PORVENIR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/06/2025 17:11 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/06/2025 17:15 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-002348 03/06/2025 17:37 AMBULAN
C

534 DON CANUTO ST B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/06/2025 17:37 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/06/2025 17:44 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

2025-002349 03/06/2025 17:51 WANTED  952 RICHARDS AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/06/2025 17:59 DISORDER 145 WASHINGTON AVE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/06/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/06/2025 18:02 TRAFHAZ LINDA VISTA RD/MARQUEZ 
PL

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/06/2025 18:11 SUSPPER 5600 AGUA FRIA RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/06/2025 18:14 WELFARE 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/06/2025 18:38 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/06/2025 18:49 WELFARE 3208 EL TREBOL CT C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-002352 03/06/2025 18:55 STABGSW 3004 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/06/2025 19:17 WELFARE 63 CAMINO DE JACOBO B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/06/2025 19:20 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/06/2025 19:22 DISORDER 2014 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-002355 03/06/2025 19:39 DISORDER 3529 ZAFARANO DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/06/2025 19:43 WRONGW
AY

N SAINT FRANCIS DR/US 84
-285

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/06/2025 19:49 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-002354 03/06/2025 19:51 ROBBERY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/06/2025 19:52 MVAINJUR GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/06/2025 19:57 CLOSEPA 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/06/2025 20:03 CRIMTRES 4354 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-002353 03/06/2025 20:09 WARRANT 3155 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/06/2025 20:20 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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03/06/2025 20:28 TRAFFIC 2266 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/06/2025 20:47 SUSPVEH 321 KEARNY AVE D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/06/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002356 03/06/2025 21:04 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/06/2025 21:29 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/06/2025 21:42 ALARMRE
S

990 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-002358 03/06/2025 21:53 DOMESTIC 6332-1124 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/06/2025 21:54 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/06/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1190 HARRISON RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/06/2025 22:09 TRAFFIC 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/06/2025 22:19 SUSPVEH 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/06/2025 22:44 BARKING 1122 PASEO CORAZON S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/06/2025 22:52 OVERDOS
E

SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/06/2025 23:10 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/06/2025 23:14 ALARMRE
S

551 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/06/2025 23:28 ASSISTAN 4042 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-002359 03/06/2025 23:39 PSYCH   PRIMO COLORES ST/ROJO 
CALIENTE ST

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/06/2025 23:56 WELFARE 1000 W CORDOVA RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

Total Number of Events Listed:  186
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COMMUNICATIONS
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Date Range: 3/6/2025 - 3/6/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-042306 03/06/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C251  NR  03/06/2025 02:28:15
25-042318 03/06/2025 00:46 WELFARE 5305 VIA DEL CIELO C250  NR  03/06/2025 01:11:51
25-042320 03/06/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  03/06/2025 01:01:14
25-042322 03/06/2025 01:01 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  NR  03/06/2025 01:19:33
25-042327 03/06/2025 01:33 ASSISTANCE 3730 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  03/06/2025 01:37:29
25-042328 03/06/2025 01:38 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C228  NR  03/06/2025 01:51:58
25-042330 03/06/2025 01:45 CLOSE PATROL 530 W CORDOVA RD C237  NR  03/06/2025 01:56:03
25-042334 03/06/2025 01:57 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  03/06/2025 02:00:52
25-042336 03/06/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1190 HARRISON RD C246  NC  03/06/2025 02:51:42
25-042337 03/06/2025 02:15 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NR  03/06/2025 02:34:16
25-042339 03/06/2025 02:27 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  03/06/2025 03:26:01
25-042341 03/06/2025 02:46 OFFICER 4354 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 03/06/2025 03:03:40
25-042342 03/06/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  NC  03/06/2025 03:30:53
25-042346 03/06/2025 03:05 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  NC  03/06/2025 03:28:12
25-042347 03/06/2025 03:06 CHECK 3298 CERRILLOS RD C251  AS  03/06/2025 03:48:51
25-042350 03/06/2025 03:21 DISORDERLY 4501-E302 SAN IGNACIO RD C250  NR  03/06/2025 03:57:58
25-042353 03/06/2025 03:28 CHECK 1111 CALLE CATALINA C228  AS  03/06/2025 03:50:42
25-042354 03/06/2025 03:28 CLOSE PATROL 121 SIRINGO RD C246  NR  03/06/2025 03:44:01
25-042357 03/06/2025 03:41 ASSIST FIRE 111 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NR  03/06/2025 04:00:23
25-042362 03/06/2025 04:06 CLOSE PATROL 121 SIRINGO RD C246  NC  03/06/2025 04:31:25
25-042370 03/06/2025 04:51 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD C228  CNR 03/06/2025 04:57:49
25-042371 03/06/2025 04:54 TRAFFIC 4041 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  03/06/2025 04:56:02
25-042377 03/06/2025 05:44 TRAFFIC 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS C237  CNR 03/06/2025 05:57:18
25-042380 03/06/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 03/06/2025 07:32:06
25-042381 03/06/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  CNR 03/06/2025 07:23:34
25-042382 03/06/2025 06:03 SUSPICIOUS 4360 RODEO RD A231  NC  03/06/2025 06:44:26
25-042383 03/06/2025 06:19 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST A249  CNR 03/06/2025 07:32:45
25-042386 03/06/2025 06:30 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD A200  AS  03/06/2025 08:17:11
25-042388 03/06/2025 06:33 STALLED RODEO RD/CALLE CALMO A408  CNR 03/06/2025 06:35:54
25-042389 03/06/2025 06:33 UNATTENDED 3028 BONITAS LOOP I113  R   03/06/2025 09:57:14
25-042395 03/06/2025 06:53 DISORDERLY 4501-E202 SAN IGNACIO RD A200  CNR 03/06/2025 07:41:05
25-042409 03/06/2025 07:29 SUSPICIOUS 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  03/06/2025 07:46:39
25-042410 03/06/2025 07:31 MV ACCIDENT 680 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A408  MVC 03/06/2025 08:31:40
25-042414 03/06/2025 07:36 FOLLOW UP 1801-55 ESPINACITAS ST A249  SUP 03/06/2025 09:27:25
25-042417 03/06/2025 07:41 BURGLARY OF 1171 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A281  R   03/06/2025 10:16:09
25-042419 03/06/2025 07:45 DISORDERLY PASEO DE PERALTA/N A231  CNR 03/06/2025 08:04:48
25-042423 03/06/2025 07:51 ANIMALS SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 599 S503  NC  03/06/2025 08:14:31
25-042429 03/06/2025 08:01 911 HANG UP 2100 YUCCA ST A231  CNR 03/06/2025 08:23:33
25-042430 03/06/2025 08:02 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNI 03/06/2025 08:11:18
25-042431 03/06/2025 08:03 CHECK 7612 BACA LN C228  AS  03/06/2025 21:46:47
25-042432 03/06/2025 08:04 LOST OR FOUND 3650-102 CERRILLOS RD V303  NR  03/06/2025 11:07:21
25-042435 03/06/2025 08:18 SIMPLE BATTERY952 RICHARDS AVE A200  R   03/06/2025 11:33:35
25-042440 03/06/2025 08:25 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S501  CNR 03/06/2025 08:59:07
25-042444 03/06/2025 08:28 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  CNR 03/06/2025 08:33:54
25-042445 03/06/2025 08:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 03/06/2025 09:49:17
25-042447 03/06/2025 08:30 HARASSMENT 3298 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   03/06/2025 11:01:48
25-042449 03/06/2025 08:31 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST A231  CNR 03/06/2025 08:47:51
25-042450 03/06/2025 08:31 ILLEGALLY 4372 CENTER PL S410  CI  03/06/2025 08:36:45
25-042452 03/06/2025 08:32 HARASSMENT 1311-4 RUFINA LN A221  R   03/06/2025 12:53:04
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25-042462 03/06/2025 08:48 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL R285  NC  03/06/2025 09:13:02
25-042463 03/06/2025 08:48 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  CNR 03/06/2025 09:17:54
25-042464 03/06/2025 08:48 ILLEGALLY FIFTH ST/BERRY AVE S401  CI  03/06/2025 09:20:19
25-042466 03/06/2025 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP 8438 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/06/2025 09:11:15
25-042467 03/06/2025 08:57 DEAD ANIMAL 2414 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL S501  CNR 03/06/2025 09:21:29
25-042468 03/06/2025 08:57 LARCENY 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY A203  CNR 03/06/2025 09:39:57
25-042470 03/06/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST R285  NC  03/06/2025 10:12:31
25-042471 03/06/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD A204  CNR 03/06/2025 11:35:02
25-042476 03/06/2025 09:10 LOST OR FOUND E ALAMEDA ST/EL ALAMO ST K253  CNR 03/06/2025 10:57:58
25-042477 03/06/2025 09:12 BURGLARY OF 1346-D PACHECO ST K253  CNR 03/06/2025 10:06:25
25-042479 03/06/2025 09:13 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 03/06/2025 09:20:29
25-042486 03/06/2025 09:27 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/06/2025 10:17:21
25-042487 03/06/2025 09:29 ABANDONED BECKNER RD/RICHARDS AVE S407  CNR 03/06/2025 09:47:26
25-042495 03/06/2025 09:48 WELFARE 1725 MONTANO ST K222  R   03/06/2025 17:26:21
25-042499 03/06/2025 10:00 ILLEGALLY CALLE ELOY/ALTO ST S412  CI  03/06/2025 10:20:51
25-042503 03/06/2025 10:10 SUSPICIOUS 2071 S PACHECO ST A281  CNR 03/06/2025 10:35:04
25-042506 03/06/2025 10:13 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NC  03/06/2025 16:25:49
25-042508 03/06/2025 10:14 DISORDERLY 3140 CERRILLOS RD A200  CNR 03/06/2025 12:21:33
25-042512 03/06/2025 10:28 ANIMALS 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S507  NC  03/06/2025 10:40:46
25-042513 03/06/2025 10:30 TRAFFIC STOP 1903 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  03/06/2025 10:57:28
25-042517 03/06/2025 10:38 OFFICER 100 SIRINGO RD A281  R   03/06/2025 12:53:22
25-042519 03/06/2025 10:46 FRAUD 1207 LA RAMBLA A203  R   03/06/2025 11:44:56
25-042522 03/06/2025 10:54 ANIMAL 6430 HICKORY ST S503  CNR 03/06/2025 11:39:54
25-042525 03/06/2025 11:04 CLOSE PATROL 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  CNR 03/06/2025 11:29:15
25-042527 03/06/2025 11:05 SUSPICIOUS 4715 AIRPORT RD A204  CNR 03/06/2025 11:47:25
25-042529 03/06/2025 11:08 ASSISTANCE 214 CALLE LEMA A203  NC  03/06/2025 12:03:46
25-042531 03/06/2025 11:11 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  03/06/2025 13:45:43
25-042535 03/06/2025 11:15 CLOSE PATROL 2685 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  NR  03/06/2025 12:30:54
25-042537 03/06/2025 11:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  03/06/2025 14:40:12
25-042539 03/06/2025 11:20 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  NR  03/06/2025 12:53:31
25-042541 03/06/2025 11:22 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   NR  03/06/2025 11:59:38
25-042542 03/06/2025 11:25 ANIMALS 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  NC  03/06/2025 12:22:43
25-042544 03/06/2025 11:27 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/EXIT S401  MVC 03/06/2025 12:04:23
25-042551 03/06/2025 11:41 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  03/06/2025 12:39:34
25-042556 03/06/2025 11:53 PSYCHIATRIC 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  R   03/06/2025 15:16:45
25-042560 03/06/2025 11:57 CLOSE PATROL 628 CALLE DE VALDEZ D217  NC  03/06/2025 21:26:17
25-042571 03/06/2025 12:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR T280  CI  03/06/2025 12:17:23
25-042575 03/06/2025 12:14 CRIMINAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  NR  03/06/2025 17:50:50
25-042576 03/06/2025 12:15 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A200  NC  03/06/2025 12:44:28
25-042579 03/06/2025 12:21 DEAD ANIMAL CAMINO ZOZOBRA/ZOZOBRA LN S501  CNR 03/06/2025 12:37:34
25-042586 03/06/2025 12:31 SUSPICIOUS 4200 BECKNER RD V81   CNR 03/06/2025 12:52:19
25-042590 03/06/2025 12:37 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A204  CNR 03/06/2025 13:05:20
25-042595 03/06/2025 12:44 STRAY 609 FRANKLIN AVE S507  NR  03/06/2025 13:45:00
25-042596 03/06/2025 12:48 DEAD ANIMAL 190 MICHELLE LN S501  CNR 03/06/2025 13:23:00
25-042597 03/06/2025 12:49 DEAD ANIMAL PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT RD S503  NC  03/06/2025 13:03:10
25-042600 03/06/2025 12:50 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/06/2025 13:25:58
25-042607 03/06/2025 13:01 DISORDERLY ENTRADA NORTE/PROMENADE V81   NR  03/06/2025 13:05:57
25-042609 03/06/2025 13:02 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD A200  NC  03/06/2025 13:28:09
25-042610 03/06/2025 13:04 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA S412  NR  03/06/2025 13:18:51
25-042615 03/06/2025 13:22 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD S412  NR  03/06/2025 13:43:44
25-042618 03/06/2025 13:27 CIVIL PAPER 2872 TRADES WEST RD A203  NR  03/06/2025 13:58:54
25-042621 03/06/2025 13:30 DOMESTIC 5200-9210 BECKNER RD A204  R   03/06/2025 14:21:34
25-042623 03/06/2025 13:31 DISORDERLY 1489 ZEPOL RD B242  R   03/06/2025 15:26:37
25-042626 03/06/2025 13:33 DOMESTIC 5313 JOSHUA LN B210  R   03/06/2025 19:00:22
25-042632 03/06/2025 13:44 DISORDERLY 501 N GUADALUPE ST B306  NC  03/06/2025 17:28:36
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25-042633 03/06/2025 13:45 ANIMAL 1720 SIRI DHARMA CT S503  NR  03/06/2025 14:27:22
25-042635 03/06/2025 13:47 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  NR  03/06/2025 22:02:30
25-042640 03/06/2025 13:52 WELFARE 6599 JAGUAR DR B227  R   03/06/2025 16:57:33
25-042643 03/06/2025 13:58 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  NR  03/06/2025 14:49:22
25-042644 03/06/2025 13:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NR  03/06/2025 18:59:47
25-042647 03/06/2025 14:05 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  R   03/07/2025 11:30:14
25-042665 03/06/2025 14:29 WELFARE 1801-126 ESPINACITAS ST R285  CNR 03/06/2025 14:57:18
25-042666 03/06/2025 14:31 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  03/06/2025 16:00:14
25-042667 03/06/2025 14:36 SUSPICIOUS 5701 HERRERA DR B210  R   03/06/2025 16:20:39
25-042669 03/06/2025 14:43 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  CNR 03/06/2025 15:30:03
25-042673 03/06/2025 14:59 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  NR  03/06/2025 15:12:13
25-042676 03/06/2025 15:07 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  NR  03/06/2025 15:49:27
25-042681 03/06/2025 15:09 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD S412  MVC 03/06/2025 16:03:48
25-042684 03/06/2025 15:16 FOLLOW UP 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  NR  03/06/2025 15:58:02
25-042687 03/06/2025 15:26 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE S400  MVC 03/06/2025 16:21:50
25-042692 03/06/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  03/06/2025 17:44:10
25-042693 03/06/2025 15:30 ANIMAL 2308 CERRILLOS RD S501  NC  03/06/2025 15:52:47
25-042699 03/06/2025 15:35 LARCENY 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  CNR 03/06/2025 21:13:59
25-042701 03/06/2025 15:36 DISORDERLY 2710 SAWMILL RD B306  NC  03/06/2025 18:09:12
25-042702 03/06/2025 15:36 ANIMALS PLACITA REAL LOOP/CALLE PO S503  NR  03/06/2025 16:09:05
25-042703 03/06/2025 15:38 NARCOTICS 2929 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  03/06/2025 16:18:16
25-042708 03/06/2025 15:45 ANIMALS W SAN MATEO RD/CALLE DE LA S501  NR  03/06/2025 16:36:17
25-042713 03/06/2025 15:50 STALLED PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B306  NR  03/06/2025 15:51:34
25-042716 03/06/2025 15:54 CHECK 120-SS S FEDERAL PL B242  AS  03/06/2025 17:06:42
25-042718 03/06/2025 15:55 PSYCHIATRIC 1600-B210 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  CNR 03/06/2025 16:29:04
25-042720 03/06/2025 15:56 MV ACCIDENT ALTA VISTA ST/GALISTEO PKWY B306  NR  03/06/2025 16:28:46
25-042725 03/06/2025 16:05 ANIMALS CALLE NUEVA VISTA/RUFINA ST S503  NC  03/06/2025 16:22:35
25-042727 03/06/2025 16:07 BURGLARY OF 564 N GUADALUPE ST B242  R   03/06/2025 21:21:08
25-042731 03/06/2025 16:13 MV ACCIDENT 1547 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S401  NR  03/06/2025 16:52:15
25-042732 03/06/2025 16:14 ABANDONED 2925 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B403  NR  03/06/2025 17:12:08
25-042734 03/06/2025 16:15 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  03/06/2025 17:11:23
25-042736 03/06/2025 16:22 SUSPICIOUS 3466 CERRILLOS RD B210  NC  03/06/2025 17:16:36
25-042737 03/06/2025 16:23 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 03/06/2025 17:42:37
25-042739 03/06/2025 16:30 TRAFFIC STOP COLUMBIA ST/GALISTEO ST B306  VW  03/06/2025 16:35:31
25-042740 03/06/2025 16:35 WELFARE 730 FRANKLIN AVE K253  NC  03/06/2025 20:27:06
25-042747 03/06/2025 16:53 CHECK 3569 ZAFARANO DR D217  AS  03/06/2025 18:14:42
25-042752 03/06/2025 17:10 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  R   03/06/2025 23:32:07
25-042755 03/06/2025 17:11 BARKING DOG 710-1/2 CAMINO PORVENIR S507  CNR 03/06/2025 17:56:08
25-042756 03/06/2025 17:11 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN B403  NR  03/06/2025 18:11:03
25-042759 03/06/2025 17:15 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE B227  CNR 03/06/2025 17:38:22
25-042768 03/06/2025 17:37 ASSISTING 534 DON CANUTO ST B79   R   03/06/2025 19:02:45
25-042769 03/06/2025 17:37 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  CNR 03/06/2025 18:45:19
25-042773 03/06/2025 17:44 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   NR  03/06/2025 21:47:02
25-042778 03/06/2025 17:51 WANTED 952 RICHARDS AVE B227  R   03/06/2025 19:48:24
25-042782 03/06/2025 17:59 DISORDERLY 145 WASHINGTON AVE B306  NR  03/06/2025 18:27:23
25-042783 03/06/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  NR  03/06/2025 21:05:54
25-042784 03/06/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC LINDA VISTA RD/MARQUEZ PL S400  NR  03/06/2025 18:40:22
25-042789 03/06/2025 18:11 SUSPICIOUS 5600 AGUA FRIA RD B326  NC  03/06/2025 19:34:34
25-042790 03/06/2025 18:14 WELFARE 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  NC  03/06/2025 19:38:08
25-042797 03/06/2025 18:38 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  CNR 03/06/2025 21:22:10
25-042805 03/06/2025 18:49 WELFARE 3208 EL TREBOL CT C256  NC  03/06/2025 22:33:42
25-042807 03/06/2025 18:55 STAB GUNSHOT 3004 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   03/07/2025 00:56:14
25-042812 03/06/2025 19:17 WELFARE 63 CAMINO DE JACOBO B205  AA  03/06/2025 20:24:34
25-042815 03/06/2025 19:20 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C237  CNR 03/06/2025 22:02:16
25-042816 03/06/2025 19:22 DISORDERLY 2014 CERRILLOS RD C237  NC  03/06/2025 21:47:17
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25-042829 03/06/2025 19:39 DISORDERLY 3529 ZAFARANO DR B242  R   03/07/2025 00:00:31
25-042832 03/06/2025 19:43 WRONG WAY N SAINT FRANCIS DR/US 84-285 D209  NC  03/06/2025 19:55:48
25-042834 03/06/2025 19:49 DISORDERLY 3151 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  03/06/2025 21:20:29
25-042837 03/06/2025 19:51 ROBBERY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   03/06/2025 23:14:15
25-042838 03/06/2025 19:52 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA ST D217  CNR 03/06/2025 21:41:40
25-042841 03/06/2025 19:57 CLOSE PATROL 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO C228  NR  03/06/2025 21:25:58
25-042843 03/06/2025 20:03 CRIMINAL 4354 CERRILLOS RD C74   NR  03/06/2025 20:12:11
25-042844 03/06/2025 20:09 WARRANT 3155 CERRILLOS RD B210  R   03/07/2025 00:47:15
25-042847 03/06/2025 20:20 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST B403  NC  03/06/2025 21:10:26
25-042849 03/06/2025 20:28 TRAFFIC STOP 2266 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  CI  03/06/2025 20:35:43
25-042857 03/06/2025 20:47 SUSPICIOUS 321 KEARNY AVE D217  NC  03/06/2025 21:13:48
25-042862 03/06/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD D217  NC  03/06/2025 21:51:38
25-042863 03/06/2025 21:04 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  R   03/06/2025 21:36:18
25-042867 03/06/2025 21:29 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN C212  VW  03/06/2025 21:35:55
25-042871 03/06/2025 21:42 CHECK 990 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS C228  AS  03/06/2025 22:31:26
25-042875 03/06/2025 21:53 DOMESTIC 6332-1124 ENTRADA DE MILAGROC251  R   03/07/2025 04:31:03
25-042876 03/06/2025 21:54 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE D217  VW  03/06/2025 22:06:28
25-042878 03/06/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1190 HARRISON RD C237  NC  03/06/2025 22:15:22
25-042879 03/06/2025 22:09 TRAFFIC STOP 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C212  NR  03/06/2025 22:19:23
25-042884 03/06/2025 22:19 SUSPICIOUS 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  CNR 03/06/2025 22:30:02
25-042890 03/06/2025 22:44 BARKING DOG 1122 PASEO CORAZON S501  NC  03/07/2025 08:29:13
25-042893 03/06/2025 22:52 OVERDOSE OR SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS C237  CNR 03/06/2025 23:16:31
25-042896 03/06/2025 23:10 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD C250  AS  03/06/2025 23:40:41
25-042899 03/06/2025 23:14 CHECK 551 W CORDOVA RD C237  AS  03/06/2025 23:37:23
25-042908 03/06/2025 23:28 ASSISTANCE 4042 CERRILLOS RD C246  NC  03/07/2025 00:13:42
25-042911 03/06/2025 23:39 PSYCHIATRIC PRIMO COLORES ST/ROJO C250  R   03/07/2025 01:15:13
25-042913 03/06/2025 23:56 WELFARE 1000 W CORDOVA RD C212  CNR 03/07/2025 00:12:45

Total Number of Events Listed: 186
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2025-002332 03/06/2025 06:33 DEATH   3028 BONITAS LOOP I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-002333 03/06/2025 07:41 BURGMV  1171 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002334 03/06/2025 08:18 SIMBATT 952 RICHARDS AVE A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-002336 03/06/2025 08:30 HARASS  3298 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002337 03/06/2025 08:32 HARASS  1311-4 RUFINA LN A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-002338 03/06/2025 10:46 FRAUD   1207 LA RAMBLA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002339 03/06/2025 10:38 ASSTDEPT 100 SIRINGO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002340 03/06/2025 09:48 WELFARE 1725 MONTANO ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-002341 03/06/2025 11:53 PSYCH   1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-002343 03/06/2025 12:44 STRAY   609 FRANKLIN AVE S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-002344 03/06/2025 13:30 DOMESTIC 5200-9210 BECKNER RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002345 03/06/2025 14:36 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-002346 03/06/2025 13:31 DISORDER 1489 ZEPOL RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002347 03/06/2025 13:52 WELFARE 6599 JAGUAR DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-002348 03/06/2025 17:37 AMBULAN
C

534 DON CANUTO ST B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2025-002349 03/06/2025 17:51 WANTED  952 RICHARDS AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-002350 03/06/2025 13:33 DOMESTIC 5313 JOSHUA LN B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-002351 03/06/2025 16:07 BURGMV  564 N GUADALUPE ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002352 03/06/2025 18:55 STABGSW 3004 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-002353 03/06/2025 20:09 WARRANT 3155 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-002354 03/06/2025 19:51 ROBBERY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-002355 03/06/2025 19:39 DISORDER 3529 ZAFARANO DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002356 03/06/2025 21:04 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-002357 03/06/2025 17:10 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-002358 03/06/2025 21:53 DOMESTIC 6332-1124 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002359 03/06/2025 23:39 PSYCH   PRIMO COLORES ST/ROJO 
CALIENTE ST

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-002367 03/06/2025 14:05 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

Total Number of Events Listed:  27
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